

Shore Acres Yacht Club 2024 Associates Application

Name(s)	
Children's names and ages	
Address (Summer)	
Address (Winter)	
Phone Number (Cell)	
Affiliated Yacht Club	
Email Address	
I understand that this is a one year non-voting affi program year 2024. This entitles me to enjoy the f Yacht Club and also entitles me to member rates f	ull sailing and social activities of Shore Acre
Signature	

Contact Paul Kiley with any questions – 646-361-1112

Please make check payable to "Shore Acres Yacht Club" and mail application and check in the amount of \$426.50 (\$400 plus NJ Sales Tax of \$26.50) to:

Paul Kiley, Membership Chairman, 413 Washington St., Westfield, NJ 07090